
NAME HOME # CELL # STREET CITY POSITION EMAIL PHONE DOB

x Adams, Austin 2324 W Peppercorn Lehi, UT 84043 Computer Tech austinadams@alpinedistrict.org 751 05/10/11

x Ahlstrom, Christina 801-341-4216 801-703-6006 2669 W Shady Hollow Ln Lehi, UT 84043 1st cahlstrom@alpinedistrict.org 109 01/15/11

x Amezcua, Chantel 801-885-8500 4589 W 10600 N Highland, UT 84003 Secretary camezcua@alpinedistrict.org 756 09/23/11

x Bahr, Kim 801-224-5528 801-400-5528 951 W 20 N Orem, UT 84057 2nd kbahr@alpinedistrict.org 119 02/01/11

x Chipman, Angie 801-369-8656 4828 W Dragonfly Lane #304 Riverton, UT 84096 1st angelachipman@alpinedistrict.org 110 10/16/11

x Christensen, Sherri 801-492-6047 801-592-6106 1047 N 300 W Am Fork, UT 84003 Preschool schristensen@alpinedistrict.org 204 12/17/11

x Day, Amanda 801-589-3738 137 Lakeside Ln Centerville, UT 84014 Psychologist aday@alpinedistrict.org 751 10/04/11

x Dominguez, Cheryl 801-756-8952 801-830-5564 6044 W 9740 N Highland, UT 84003 6th cdominguez@alpinedistrict.org 208 03/14/11

x Farley, Annette 801-753-7090 801-369-2497 4810 N Woodberry Lehi, UT 84043 PE/Computer afarley@alpinedistrict.org 128/212 12/07/11

x Fisher, Leslee 801-310-0508 370 E 460 S Lehi, UT 84043 Lunch Mgr lfisher@alpinedistrict.org 760 05/12/11

x Fullmer, Krista 801-712-6100 3459 W Via Felicidad Way South Jordan, UT 84095 Speech kculp@alpinedistrict.org 112 05/25/11

x Funk, Jennifer 801-427-9082 37 W 620 S Orem, UT 84058 3rd jfunk@alpinedistrict.org 217 01/19/11

x Gifford, Carolyn 801-772-0255 801-616-9313 6163 W 9600 N Highland, UT 84003 Media carolyngifford@alpinedistrict.org 759 08/10/11

x Grimes, Ranya 714-642-5656 13814 S Lamb Ct Draper, UT 84020 1st rgrimes@alpinedistrict.org 109 01/17/11

x Harris, Heather 801-616-9245 50 S Pfeifferhorn Dr. Alpine, UT 84004 1st hharris@alpinedistrict.org 107 03/04/11

x Harris, Samantha 801-368-0913 346 S 460 E Am Fork, UT 84003 DO Read Rec sharris@alpinedistrict.org 106 02/15/11

x Henderson, Jenny 801-876-0611 702-239-7861 1268 W 5255 Lehi, UT 84043 Resource jennyhenderson@alpinedistrict.org 202 09/04/11

x Larsen, Garrett 801-735-7023 1924 E Church Way Eagle Mt, UT 84005 Custodian glarsen@alpinedistrict.org 761 11/08/11

x Lawler, Dee 801-492-0946 801-376-5423 4560 W 11200 N Highland, UT 84003 4th dlawler@alpinedistrict.org 221 08/25/11

x Lewis, Diane 801-763-9769 801-830-7106 5639 W 10680 N Highland, UT 84003 4th dianelewis@alpinedistrict.org 222 10/15/11

x Mangum, Melissa 801-735-8663 5493 W Kensington Cir Highland, UT 84003 3rd melissamangum@alpinedistrict.org 219 11/16/11

x Mendenhall, Melissa 801-772-0635 801-400-6440 10948 N Panorama Dr Highland, UT 84003 6th mmendenhall@alpinedistrict.org 205 08/27/11

x Millward, Steve 801-209-2050 14742 S Evening Side Dr Herriman, UT 84096 5th smillward@alpinedistrict.org 210 10/24/11

x Moschetti, Allison 801-341-4412 801-608-8006 4342 Fox Trail Dr Lehi, UT 84043 3rd amoschetti@alpinedistrict.org 220 10/05/11

x Murdoch, Angie 801-756-7159 801-361-4631 1314 E Willow Springs Cir Alpine, UT 84004 2nd amurdoch@alpinedistrict.org 120 08/22/11

x Nelson, Tamara 801-763-9103 801-787-2275 315 W 900 N Am Fork, UT 84003 4th tamaranelson@alpinedistrict.org 223 12/13/11

x Packard, Annette 801-561-4085 801-836-5589 763 E Autumn Field Dr Sandy, UT 84094 Reading Rec apackard@alpinedistrict.org 115 01/22/11

x Parsons, Tammy 385-208-5497 562-896-7734 657 Dalton Ave. Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 K tparsons@alpinedistrict.org 104 08/10/11

x Payne, Jenn 801-763-1901 801-228-8280 314 S 800 E Alpine, UT 84004 Resource jpayne@alpinedistrict.org 202 03/14/11

x Poole, Corinne 801-226-1972 854 E 1080 N Orem, UT 84097 Nurse cpoolern@alpinedistrict.org 200 03/20/11

x Rocque, Kevin 801-602-6177 154 S 200 W Orem, UT 84058 2nd krocque@alpinedistrict.org 117 06/15/11

x Schauerhamer, Amanda 801-520-1479 1969 N Canyon Rd. #309 Provo, UT 84604 5th aschauerhamer@alpinedistrict.org 203 05/26/11

x Smith, Alison 801-756-9388 801-885-3296 5787 W Connor Ct Highland, UT 84003 Art/Music barbarasmith@alpinedistrict.org 225/226 02/15/11

x Smith, Sonda 801-753-0376 801-691-9060 6591 W 10380 N Highland, UT 84003 2nd sondasmith@alpinedistrict.org 118 06/04/11

x Stephenson, David 801-362-2196 10348 N 6530 W Highland, UT 84003 Principal dstephenson@alpinedistrict.org 750 03/25/11

x Stone, Peggy 801-756-5520 801-691-4037 9824 N 6630 W Highland, UT 84003 1st pstone@alpinedistrict.org 105 06/25/11

x Story, Lora 801-615-1962 801-221-2937 1810 N 80 E Orem, UT 84057 K lstory@alpinedistrict.org 102 02/15/11

x Van Orden, Aubrey 801-472-6898 14031 S Friendship Dr Herriman, UT 84096 5th avanorden@alpinedistrict.org 209 07/20/11

x Waldron, Alicen 801-830-1880 11832 Kinney Circle Riverton, UT 84065 Talking Time awaldron@alpinedistrict.org 218 04/23/11

x Walker, Karlie 801-830-3658 5205 Fox Hollow Way Lehi, UT 84043 3rd karliewalker@alpinedistrict.org 216 03/22/11

x Walker, Sydney 720-425-7726 386 W 2070 N Lehi, UT 84043 K swalker@alpinedistrict.org 103 04/29/11

x Wirick, Christie 801-341-4311 702-308-7044 4682 Pheasant Ridge Trail Lehi, UT 84043 Preschool cwirick@alpinedistrict.org 201 07/29/11

x Wride, Jannelle 801-341-4424 916-792-1542 2155 Aspen Wood Loop Lehi, UT 84043 1st jwride@alpinedistrict.org 111 11/25/11

x Zimmerman, Phyllis 801-492-0094 801-592-6094 576 N 550 E Am Fork, UT 84003 Secretary pzimmerman@alpinedistrict.org 755 06/29/11

x Amezcua, Mary 801-310-2798 4589 W 10600 N Highland, UT 84003 Aide marybugsmoney@yahoo.com 08/12/11

x Christensen, Shanna 801-768-4648 801-787-4241 234 E 200 S Lehi, UT 84043 Lunchroom slaac@hotmail.com 760 11/09/11

x Compton, Ryan 801-472-1282 4013 Rivermist Ln. Lehi, UT 84043 Sweeper r.compton28@yahoo.com 09/03/11

x Dean, Navieve 801-638-0578 5052 N Fox Hollow Way Lehi, UT 84043 Aide 05/14/11

x Fairchild, Stephanie 208-941-6702 1901 W Wildwood Ct Lehi, UT 84043 Aide fairchildfam@gmail.com 03/20/11

x Foshee, Joyce 801-318-4196 4728 N Driftwood View Lehi, UT 84043 Aide 09/21/11

Gowans, LeAnn 801-302-1170 801-310-5811 1563 Meadow Green Dr. Riverton, UT 84065 Speech Sub. lgowansfairchildfam@gmail.com 04/26/11

x Hadfield, Gloria 801-785-6634 2372 Maverick Rd. Saratoga Springs, UT 84043 Lunchroom ghadfield@alpinedistrict.org 12/28/11

x Haws, Tiffanie 801-492-7676 801-787-2310 357 Sunrise Dr. Alpine, UT 84004 Aide tiffhaws@yahoo.com 202 07/17/11

x Jensen, Barbie 801-407-6301 928-978-6507 2744 W Shady Hollow Loop Lehi, UT 84043 Aide bhmcrae5@msn.com 202 03/09/11

x Palmer, Kristen 801-407-6651 801-633-9665 2183 W Aspenwood Loop Lehi, UT 84043 Aide jbpalmer@broadweave.net 201 10/15/11

x Poyfair, Karli 801-822-3600 801-308-8466 2892 Fox Hunters Loop Lehi, UT 84043 Aide kpoyfair@gmail.com 04/14/11

x Schwab, Andrea 208-569-4340 2771 Double Eagle Dr. Lehi, UT 84043 Aide andrealschwab@gmail.com 01/21/11

x Sharp, Jaxon 801-407-6277 2415 Stonehave Loop Lehi, UT 84043 Sweeper jaxon_s74@hotmail.com 05/07/11

x Slighting, Sara 801-885-3853 956 S. Country Manor Ln. Alpine, UT 84004 Aide sarans@digis.net 12/14/11

x Spencer, Rachelle 801-554-2137 4716 Driftwood Dr. Lehi, UT 84043 Aide jandrspencer@broadweave.net 09/12/11

x Staheli, Bree Anne 801-512-7960 10746 N 5560 W Highland, UT 84003 Speech Sub. bree.anne.staheli@gmail.com 10/03/11

x Swanson, Bobbi 801-669-1638 70 S 1100 W Lehi, UT 84043 Lunchroom butterkly@gmail.com 03/08/11

x Telaroli, Amber 801-407-6996 801-830-1377 4313 Chestnut Oak Dr. Lehi, UT 84043 Aide 04/23/11

x Thorpe, Braiden 801-885-5094 2244 Pebblestone Ln. Lehi, UT 84043 Sweeper braidenthorpe16@gmail.com 05/24/11

x Valentine, Tyler 801-407-6907 801-228-7288 2854 W Pinecone Ln Lehi, UT 84043 Head Sweep hipster1dufus@yahoo.com 761 09/24/11

x Vogl, Lavon 801-768-0947 801-361-2345 361 W 1560 N Lehi, UT 84043 Lunchroom lvogl@alpinedistrict.org 760 06/01/11

x Worlton, Leisa 801-369-3195 1639 N 1200 E Lehi, UT 84043 Aide laworlton@gmail.com 01/12/11

x Wilson, Barb 801-341-4376 801-349-8156 5104 Raven Crest Ln Lehi, UT 84043 PK Aide barbwilson@broadweave.net 204 11/12/11
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